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Riedel, Nils

Wunderlich, Peter - Aladin
Wagner, René

Linke, Rainer

Schack, Sebastian
Vytlacil, Milan

Pietsch, Enrico
Zwabhr, Stefan

DreBler, Jens
Mittrach, Enrico - Joe
Scholtis, David

Otto, Thomas - Otti

Wegner, David
Hensel, Tino

Wolf, Heiko

Strehle, Silvio - SOS
Burmeister, René
Zimmer, Marcel
Hadwiger, Ronny
Wiinsche, Ronny
Werner, Daniel

Milbrandt, Pierre
Hecht, Remo
Schubert, Martin

Eifler, Jens - Schnitzer
Alband, Nils

A - Janchen, David
Miicke, Volker - Kochi

Guse, Frank - Sami
......... , Domenik

Spielerwertung Herbst 2019
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Punkte

54
36
35
29
29
28

22
22

20
20
20

18

17
17
14
13
12
12
10
10
9
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19
11
12
11
10
10
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Spiele

Diff.
1 18
9 2
4 8
3 8
2 8
2 8
1 8
8 -1
7 1
3 4
8 -2
6 0
3 2
5 0
3 2
3 2
0 4
14 -10
3 0
5 -2
3 0
4 -2
12 -10
2 0
2 0
6 -5
3 -2
3 -2
4 -4
10 -10
1 -1

38
26
26
23
20
22

18
18

18
16
16

14
12
14
11
11
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Sitze

20

18

14



